
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 02/09/2019 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-12 - ERIC ANDERSON -
14:44:19.464 1 1:50.237 77.397 58 103 20

14:46:11.945 2 1:52.481 75.853 57 106 19

14:47:57.171 3 1:45.226 81.083 57 107 19

14:53:29.075 4 5:31.904 25.706 66 105 20

14:55:35.892 5 2:06.817 67.278 77 107 19

L2-04 - DANIEL MOLINA -
14:45:04.703 1 1:51.766 76.338 27 87 19

14:46:56.630 2 1:51.927 76.228 29 87 19

14:48:49.601 3 1:52.971 75.524 27 88 19

14:50:38.554 4 1:48.953 78.309 29 84 19

14:52:28.387 5 1:49.833 77.682 29 87 19

14:54:16.189 6 1:47.802 79.145 32 93 19

14:56:05.266 7 1:49.077 78.220 28 88 19

L2-32 - HANRAN YUAN -
14:44:19.084 1 1:50.953 76.897 28 94 20

14:46:11.573 2 1:52.489 75.847 19 92 19

14:47:59.977 3 1:48.404 78.706 21 88 19

14:52:38.322 4 4:38.345 30.653 27 88 19

L2-26 - JOSH COVARRUBIAS -
14:45:50.733 1 1:58.797 71.820 20 64 19

14:47:41.594 2 1:50.861 76.961 32 69 19

14:49:38.988 3 1:57.394 72.678 23 71 19

14:51:32.215 4 1:53.227 75.353 27 79 19

14:53:26.315 5 1:54.100 74.777 21 71 20

14:55:15.035 6 1:48.720 78.477 26 80 19

L3-12 - BRYAN BURKE -
14:43:07.144 1 1:57.159 72.824 24 98 19

14:44:59.319 2 1:52.175 76.060 61 100 19

14:46:52.961 3 1:53.642 75.078 39 99 19

14:48:42.661 4 1:49.700 77.776 55 101 19

14:50:31.412 5 1:48.751 78.454 52 99 19

14:52:20.774 6 1:49.362 78.016 57 101 19

14:54:14.295 7 1:53.521 75.158 47 100 19

14:56:03.708 8 1:49.413 77.980 56 103 19

L2-28 - BRYAN MONTGOMERY -
14:44:47.224 1 1:56.596 73.176 31 99 19

14:46:40.192 2 1:52.968 75.526 33 95 19

14:48:32.195 3 1:52.003 76.177 28 94 19

14:50:24.192 4 1:51.997 76.181 29 96 19

14:52:14.952 5 1:50.760 77.031 31 98 19

14:54:04.421 6 1:49.469 77.940 29 102 19

14:55:53.240 7 1:48.819 78.405 30 97 19

L2-22 - CARLOS MUNOZ -
14:45:16.735 1 1:52.050 76.145 25 83 19

14:47:18.826 2 2:02.091 69.882 20 82 19

14:49:09.583 3 1:50.757 77.034 30 85 19

14:51:01.494 4 1:51.911 76.239 23 84 19

14:52:56.946 5 1:55.452 73.901 27 82 19

14:54:46.094 6 1:49.148 78.169 31 83 19

L2-11 - DAVID ANDERSON -
14:43:13.953 1 2:05.102 68.200 43 102 19

14:45:07.421 2 1:53.468 75.193 42 100 19

14:47:10.817 3 2:03.396 69.143 43 102 19

14:49:01.496 4 1:50.679 77.088 42 98 19

14:50:54.011 5 1:52.515 75.830 42 100 19

14:53:09.766 6 2:15.755 62.849 47 101 19

L2-23 - DAVE KOSKINEN -
14:46:53.647 1 1:56.448 73.269 38 87 19

14:48:46.139 2 1:52.492 75.845 43 89 19

14:50:39.157 3 1:53.018 75.492 43 89 19

14:52:32.875 4 1:53.718 75.028 35 89 19

14:54:28.371 5 1:55.496 73.873 40 88 20



L2-25 - ROLAND HOFFMASTER -

14:46:56.221 1 1:57.379 72.688 46 104 19

14:48:48.943 2 1:52.722 75.691 62 101 19

14:51:01.766 3 2:12.823 64.236 52 101 19

14:53:22.856 4 2:21.090 60.472 62 105 19

14:55:16.842 5 1:53.986 74.851 62 106 19

L2-13 - JEFF ROVINSKY -
14:43:14.993 1 2:05.423 68.026 37 73 19

14:45:08.093 2 1:53.100 75.438 41 69 19

14:47:13.959 3 2:05.866 67.786 37 72 19

14:49:06.691 4 1:52.732 75.684 23 67 19

14:51:01.526 5 1:54.835 74.298 18 75 19

14:52:58.099 6 1:56.573 73.190 23 67 19

14:54:57.339 7 1:59.240 71.553 42 74 19

L2-14 - KRISTOFFER RURROW -
14:44:16.890 1 1:53.366 75.261 55 107 20

14:46:14.968 2 1:58.078 72.257 61 107 19

14:48:07.981 3 1:53.013 75.496 60 107 19

14:52:43.794 4 4:35.813 30.934 65 106 19

L2-20 - MATTHEW JACOBS -
14:44:15.493 1 1:57.768 72.448 7 58 20

14:46:11.560 2 1:56.067 73.509 10 69 19

14:48:06.552 3 1:54.992 74.196 14 60 19

14:49:59.698 4 1:53.146 75.407 12 58 20

14:51:58.148 5 1:58.450 72.030 11 64 19

14:53:51.715 6 1:53.567 75.127 11 57 19

14:55:49.501 7 1:57.786 72.436 10 61 19

L2-30 - MOVA VANG -
14:43:45.374 1 1:56.272 73.380 31 83 20

14:45:43.467 2 1:58.093 72.248 42 84 19

14:47:40.620 3 1:57.153 72.828 39 83 19

14:49:40.741 4 2:00.121 71.028 42 83 19

14:51:35.254 5 1:54.513 74.507 39 80 19

14:53:28.992 6 1:53.738 75.015 21 78 20

14:55:23.985 7 1:54.993 74.196 31 83 19

L2-34 - RAY VANCE -
14:47:19.648 1 2:19.544 61.142 13 50 19

14:49:26.273 2 2:06.625 67.380 41 61 19

14:51:27.806 3 2:01.533 70.203 17 58 19

14:53:22.392 4 1:54.586 74.459 20 60 19

14:55:17.591 5 1:55.199 74.063 20 55 19

L2-36 - LAURA OROZCO -
14:45:47.781 1 2:05.048 68.230 84 109 19

14:47:46.189 2 1:58.408 72.056 76 106 19

14:52:15.424 3 4:29.235 31.690 79 107 19

14:54:15.631 4 2:00.207 70.978 77 106 19

14:56:10.285 5 1:54.654 74.415 79 105 19

L2-31 - DAVID MASHATT -
14:43:15.589 1 1:56.313 73.354 65 109 19

14:45:12.295 2 1:56.706 73.107 66 109 19

14:47:11.108 3 1:58.813 71.810 65 106 19

14:49:05.930 4 1:54.822 74.306 64 110 19

14:51:00.594 5 1:54.664 74.409 66 108 19

14:52:57.801 6 1:57.207 72.794 59 109 19

14:54:57.682 7 1:59.881 71.171 65 107 19

L2-29 - ADEN THAO -
14:43:44.881 1 1:56.926 72.969 67 102 20

14:45:47.581 2 2:02.700 69.535 68 102 19

14:47:42.664 3 1:55.083 74.138 76 103 19

14:49:41.346 4 1:58.682 71.890 48 101 19

14:51:39.464 5 1:58.118 72.233 77 101 19

14:53:36.233 6 1:56.769 73.067 75 104 20

14:55:35.317 7 1:59.084 71.647 80 106 19

L2-07 - WILLIAM BURTON -
14:44:24.937 1 1:58.441 72.036 76 105 20

14:46:21.859 2 1:56.922 72.972 75 105 19

14:48:25.441 3 2:03.582 69.039 78 103 19

14:50:21.176 4 1:55.735 73.720 75 104 19

14:52:17.238 5 1:56.062 73.512 82 104 19



14:54:16.231 6 1:58.993 71.702 67 104 19

14:56:14.438 7 1:58.207 72.178 80 103 19

L2-16 - JOSEPH PRECIADO -
14:46:54.489 1 2:00.918 70.560 84 110 19

14:48:52.453 2 1:57.964 72.327 77 111 19

14:50:55.226 3 2:02.773 69.494 70 110 19

14:52:57.663 4 2:02.437 69.685 68 113 19

14:55:00.090 5 2:02.427 69.691 69 109 19

L2-01 - THOMAS DERBYSHIRE -
14:43:26.273 1 2:03.072 69.325 21 80 19

14:45:26.428 2 2:00.155 71.008 23 79 19

14:47:26.405 3 1:59.977 71.114 20 81 19

14:49:28.342 4 2:01.937 69.971 22 82 19

14:51:27.016 5 1:58.674 71.894 22 83 19

14:53:25.734 6 1:58.718 71.868 18 84 20

14:55:26.354 7 2:00.620 70.735 22 81 19

L2-05 - MIGUEL ZAMBRANO -
14:45:07.342 1 2:00.269 70.941 28 100 19

14:47:19.819 2 2:12.477 64.404 48 104 19

14:49:27.164 3 2:07.345 66.999 41 98 19

14:51:27.782 4 2:00.618 70.736 32 100 19

14:53:26.711 5 1:58.929 71.740 42 102 20

14:55:27.073 6 2:00.362 70.886 39 100 19

L2-09 - KEVIN CONNELLY -
14:44:15.557 1 2:06.792 67.291 49 100 20

14:46:21.830 2 2:06.273 67.568 52 101 19

14:48:25.849 3 2:04.019 68.796 57 102 19

14:50:29.681 4 2:03.832 68.900 61 104 19

14:52:30.979 5 2:01.298 70.339 57 102 19

14:54:30.540 6 1:59.561 71.361 65 103 20

L2-27 - MAHER KUTTKUTT -
14:44:55.797 1 2:06.805 67.284 41 86 19

14:46:56.374 2 2:00.577 70.760 33 86 19

14:48:56.312 3 1:59.938 71.137 32 87 19

14:50:56.879 4 2:00.567 70.766 31 88 19

14:52:56.582 5 1:59.703 71.276 35 86 19

14:54:56.839 6 2:00.257 70.948 33 87 19

L2-18 - CHONG LIU -
14:44:34.455 1 2:02.976 69.379 11 47 19

14:46:37.021 2 2:02.566 69.611 10 45 19

14:48:38.862 3 2:01.841 70.026 13 46 19

14:50:40.312 4 2:01.450 70.251 13 47 19

14:52:42.186 5 2:01.874 70.007 17 49 19

14:54:45.584 6 2:03.398 69.142 8 44 19

L2-08 - JIM CONNELLY -
14:44:15.283 1 2:07.182 67.085 31 69 20

14:46:20.799 2 2:05.516 67.975 22 64 19

14:48:26.544 3 2:05.745 67.852 15 67 19

14:50:34.440 4 2:07.896 66.710 20 67 19

14:52:39.771 5 2:05.331 68.076 22 68 19

14:54:47.760 6 2:07.989 66.662 38 67 19

L2-17 - KATHY ZHAO -
14:44:55.717 1 2:17.780 61.925 31 56 19

14:47:04.353 2 2:08.636 66.327 35 57 19

14:49:12.375 3 2:08.022 66.645 31 54 19

14:51:20.324 4 2:07.949 66.683 27 54 19

14:53:28.744 5 2:08.420 66.438 20 52 20

14:55:35.874 6 2:07.130 67.112 30 56 19

L2-03 - IRVING GERARDO -
14:45:06.813 1 2:08.301 66.500 20 88 19

14:47:20.166 2 2:13.353 63.981 16 80 19

14:49:32.111 3 2:11.945 64.663 15 85 19

14:51:40.758 4 2:08.647 66.321 20 87 19

14:53:50.604 5 2:09.846 65.709 15 90 19

14:55:59.945 6 2:09.341 65.965 20 92 19

L2-15 - WALLACE FUNCHESS -
14:45:25.127 1 2:10.000 65.631 38 87 19

14:47:37.016 2 2:11.889 64.691 34 85 19

14:49:48.383 3 2:11.367 64.948 36 88 19



L2-19 - ANTHONY WEBB -

14:47:19.775 1 2:20.131 60.886 73 106 19

14:49:41.346 2 2:21.571 60.267 48 104 19

14:51:59.776 3 2:18.430 61.634 68 109 19

14:54:15.917 4 2:16.141 62.670 82 109 19

L2-21 - GEORGIY DIAZ -
14:48:24.987 1 2:18.125 61.770 20 64 19

14:54:24.926 2 5:59.939 23.704 19 67 20

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 2/9/2019 02:59 PM


